
LOT 2 CANNON CREEK PLACE UNIT 2.

WD 1336-1961, WD 1359-897, WD 14

GUY BRIAN/GUY KARI
436 SW GERALDD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03095-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/05/2026 robin 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

269,979
31,214
35,000

336,193
13,350

322,843
HX HB 51,411

271,432
336,193

0

339,127

1462/1184 3/16/2022 WD Q I 01 307,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BIAMONTE ROBERTA D

GUY BRIAN

1445/2020 8/19/2021 WD Q I 01 257,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK DANIEL TILLMAN S

BIAMONTE ROBERTA D
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000048983 Swimming Pool and 59,210 01/09/2024

35347 SFR 835 05/24/2017

26484 SFR 528 12/10/2007

2023HX Base Yr

436 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,900 137.9001 154.45 293,455 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1592

BAS 1,592 100 1,592 226,213

FGR 420 55 231 32,824

FOP 63 30 19 2,700

FSP 144 40 58 8,241

2,219 1,900 269,979

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W17 W14 U1L2 W5 D1L2 W14 S30 E33 N5 E7 S5 E14
N30 $
FGR=[ORIG=-54,30] S20 E21 N20 W21 $
FSP=[ORIG=-17,0] N12 W12 S12 E12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-21,30] S4 E7 N9 W7 S5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,272.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,544

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,000

3 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2025 2024 98 24,970

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

31,214

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


